
Business ID Business Filing Business Name Filing Volume Page

720063 7355821 AABILITY BAIL BONDS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 260

720670 7355822 A-ADVANCED BAIL BONDS LLC 6/1/2021 169 261

723832 7355823 ABLE BODY CONDITIONING LLC 6/1/2021 169 262

597071 7355824 ABRE MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 263

687612 7355825 ABSOLUTE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 264

661261 7355826 ABSOLUTE MECHANICAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 265

724389 7355827 ACADEMY OF KEMPO - HAMDEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 266

571926 7355828 A + CARPET & CLEANING L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 267

721842 7355829 A. CASSIDY CONST LLC 6/1/2021 169 268

720784 7355830 ACE COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 269

722344 7355831 ACER MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 270

724988 7355832 ACE SELF STORAGE OF NEW HAVEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 271

722531 7355833 ACH ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 272

721508 7355834 ACKR TANK REMOVAL SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 273

690052 7355835 A CLEAN SWEEP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 274

600654 7355836 ACRES INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES, INC. AIEI 6/1/2021 169 275

662110 7355837 A.C.T. ABATEMENT CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 276

721406 7355838 ACTIVE HEALTH ALLIANCE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 277

721405 7355839 ACU-CHIRO OF CONNECTICUT, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 278

722653 7355840 A CUP OF JOY RESOURCE CENTER, INC. 6/1/2021 169 279

722237 7355841 ACU-PRACTIC HEALTHCARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 280

724074 7355842 ADAMEC CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 281

723527 7355843 ADAMS EAT INN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 282

220452 7355844 AD CHEMICALS INC. 6/1/2021 169 283

723319 7355845 THE ADD AND WELLNESS CENTER OF GREATER NEW HAVEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 284

723648 7355846 ADK MARKETING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 285

723861 7355847 ADVANCE COMPOSITE SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 286

724310 7355848 ADVANCED CONCRETE SURFACES LLC 6/1/2021 169 287

691312 7355849 THE ADVANCED INTEGRATIVE MEDICAL INSTITUTE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 288

722308 7355850 ADVANCED OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 289

724909 7355851 ADVANTAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 290

725341 7355852 ADVANTAGE AUTO SALES LLC 6/1/2021 169 291

720787 7355853 AESTHETIC POSSIBILITIES PLUS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 292

689810 7355854 AESTHETIC SERVICE GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 293

722018 7355855 AFAB LANDSCAPERS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 294

688683 7355856 AF JAM BEAUTY SUPPLIES LLC 6/1/2021 169 295

724579 7355857 AGNES GILLESPIE LLC 6/1/2021 169 296

628486 7355858 A.G. PENNANT GROUP LLC 6/1/2021 169 297

147493 7355859 AGRATI CORP. 6/1/2021 169 298

726828 7355860 A. HOUGHTON CONTRACTING LLC 6/1/2021 169 299



597332 7355861 AI INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 300

1218 7355862 AIR-SERV., INC. 6/1/2021 169 301

686732 7355863 ALARCON BUSINESS RESOURCES INC. 6/1/2021 169 302

725236 7355864 ALEXANDER SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 303

719720 7355865 ALFAM HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 304

726407 7355866 ALFAZEMA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 305

686303 7355867 ALIX LINDER INTERIORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 306

691493 7355868 ALL THE BEST, INC. 6/1/2021 169 307

631116 7355869 ALL COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT CORP. 6/1/2021 169 308

690959 7355870 ALL CREATIVE CONCEPTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 309

289956 7355871 ALLEN'S OIL HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING CO. 6/1/2021 169 310

720835 7355872 ALLIANCE PARTNERS OF THE NORTHEAST, LLC 6/1/2021 169 311

724854 7355873 ALL-STAR ACQUISITION CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 312

726035 7355874 ALL WEATHER RESTORATION & ROOFING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 313

724747 7355875 ALM JEWELER LLC 6/1/2021 169 314

723311 7355876 ALPHA & OMEGA GLOBAL HOSPITALITY GROUP I, LLC 6/1/2021 169 315

685821 7355877 ALPHASTAFF SYSTEMS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 316

720449 7355878 A.L. SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 317

301526 7355879 ALTERNATIVE BEVERAGE CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 318

727103 7355880 ALTICOMM, INC. 6/1/2021 169 319

653049 7355881 AMANDA'S LLC 6/1/2021 169 320

721459 7355882 A MAN WITH A VAN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 321

723391 7355883 AMBROSETTI & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 322

658678 7355884 AMC COMPUTER CORP. 6/1/2021 169 323

726344 7355885 AMELIA'S FLORISTS AND FARMERS MARKET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 324

722362 7355886 THE AMERICAN CAN & SPOOL COMPANY, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 325

630165 7355887 AMERICAN EAGLE INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 326

689207 7355888 AMERICAN HERITAGE CRAFTSMEN LLC 6/1/2021 169 327

627602 7355889 AMERICAN MARINE ELECTRIC MOTOR CORP. ÝAMEMCO¨ 6/1/2021 169 328

540929 7355890 AMERICAN MOLD & DESIGN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 329

720927 7355891 AMERICAN NATION CONNECTION CORP. 6/1/2021 169 330

723388 7355892 AMERICAN PLASTIC SURGERY OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 331

724598 7355893 AMERICAN STAFF RESOURCES CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 332

692147 7355894 AMHG, LLC 6/1/2021 169 333

146661 7355895 AMOTEK/LUSA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 334

660211 7355896 ANCHOR FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 335

662331 7355897 ANCHOR SANTELLI ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 336

625740 7355898 ANDLINGER CAPITAL VII LLC 6/1/2021 169 337

722381 7355899 ANGELA M. OLSEN LLC 6/1/2021 169 338

727069 7355900 ANGELBELL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 339

692186 7355901 ANIMAL ADVOCACY CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 340



568309 7355902 ANTENNA CABLING COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 341

724927 7355903 ANYTHING N EVERYTHING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 342

570133 7355904 APDC CONSTRUCTION CORP. 6/1/2021 169 343

627318 7355905 APEX DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 344

726768 7355906 APEX PLUMBING L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 345

722045 7355907 APJ PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 346

725632 7355908 A-PLUS NURSING SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 347

720278 7355909 APPLE DUMPLING DAYCARE LLC 6/1/2021 169 348

723191 7355910 APPLIANCE DIRECT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 349

250921 7355911 APPLIED SURGICAL CONCEPTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 350

655943 7355912 ARC WORKS WELDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 351

721898 7355913 ARGONAUT CAPITAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 352

629824 7355914 AR HOLDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 353

660490 7355915 A RITE BUY L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 354

659565 7355916 A RITE BUY FUEL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 355

721857 7355917 ARK WELDING CONTRACTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 356

602777 7355918 ART-FORM PAINTING LLC 6/1/2021 169 357

721861 7355919 ARTICULATED SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 358

660025 7355920 ARUNDEL CASTLE ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 359

723990 7355921 AS CATERING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 360

568415 7355922 ASGARD TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 361

719603 7355923 ASIAAMERICA BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 362

727372 7355924 ASIAN PEARL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 363

692075 7355925 ASPEN CUSTOM BUILDERS CORP. 6/1/2021 169 364

722370 7355926 ASPIRE TRADING LLC 6/1/2021 169 365

691406 7355927 ASSET BUILDERS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 366

274949 7355928 ASSOCIATES PAYROLL MANAGEMENT SERVICE COMPANY, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 367

723894 7355929 ASTA COMPUTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 368

724359 7355930 AS TIME FLIES SIGNATURE CALENDARS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 369

569465 7355931 ATLANTIC REALTY ADVISORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 370

628347 7355932 ATLANTIC WEST LOGISTICS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 371

522377 7355933 ATLAS COMMUNICATIONS, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 372

725303 7355934 ATMOSPHERIC SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 373

726322 7355935 A TO Z HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 374

727638 7355936 AT YOUR SERVICE DISPOSAL LLC 6/1/2021 169 375

722066 7355937 AUBEL CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/1/2021 169 376

724097 7355938 AUDET ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 377

724155 7355939 AUDIOVISUAL CONCEPTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 378

3452 7355940 AUGUSTUS BROS. INC. 6/1/2021 169 379

626712 7355941 AURUM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 380

721049 7355942 AUTOCARTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 381



723565 7355943 AVANT-GARDE CONTRACTORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 382

723631 7355944 A & W INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LLC 6/1/2021 169 383

724396 7355945 A.W.L. ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 384

724810 7355946 AXIOM INTERNET SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 385

725524 7355947 BABY IN A BASKET LLC 6/1/2021 169 386

144721 7355948 BACK CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. 6/1/2021 169 387

689211 7355949 BACK DOOR EXQUISITE ODDITIES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 388

687215 7355950 BADA-BING RESTORATION SERVICES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 389

725036 7355951 BAGEL KING BAKERY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 390

724439 7355952 THE BAKER GROUP LLC 6/1/2021 169 391

723955 7355953 BALFOUR FITZGERALD LLC 6/1/2021 169 392

719577 7355954 THE BANNER OF GOD CO. INC. 6/1/2021 169 393

721572 7355955 BARAD BRANFORD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 394

516240 7355956 BARCLAY INDUSTRIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 395

726347 7355957 BASEMENT DOCTOR WATERPROOFING COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 396

264850 7355958 BAX GROUP, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 397

275687 7355959 BAYSTATE BAGELS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 398

288489 7355960 BDW, INC. 6/1/2021 169 399

171339 7355961 BEE BROOK CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION #3, INC. 6/1/2021 169 400

722139 7355962 THE BEE'S NEST L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 401

723032 7355963 BELLA LINA TRAVEL AND LEISURE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 402

120430 7355964 BELLTOWN, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 403

187464 7355965 BENNETT'S SADDLERY LTD. 6/1/2021 169 404

720789 7355966 BENNY'S STEAKHOUSE LLC 6/1/2021 169 405

4979 7355967 BERKLEY HALL UPHOLSTERING COMPANY THE 6/1/2021 169 406

726804 7355968 BESSO'S VARIETY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 407

725191 7355969 BEST SECRETARIAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 408

625426 7355970 BESTWAY AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 409

723324 7355971 BIBLIOPLAN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 410

722840 7355972 BIENVENU MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 411

719955 7355973 BIG BOY HOT RODS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 412

725419 7355974 BIG EAST MOTOR SPORTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 413

599488 7355975 BIG JOHN DELI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 414

658876 7355976 BIRDS CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 415

726331 7355977 BIZZO ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 416

725413 7355978 BLACK MESA SOUTHWEST TRADING CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 417

687351 7355979 BLACK ROCK FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 418

720471 7355980 BLACK SAGE BOOKS & BEYOND, LLC 6/1/2021 169 419

723532 7355981 BLACK STALLION MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 420

724756 7355982 BLOCK ISLAND FISH COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 421

722704 7355983 BLOOMFIELD COMMUNITY INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 6/1/2021 169 422



722027 7355984 BLUE CHIP RECORDS ENTERPRISE INC. 6/1/2021 169 423

660305 7355985 BML, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 424

544372 7355986 BOBEY BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 425

263730 7355987 BOB RAY AND ASSOCIATES INC. 6/1/2021 169 426

599574 7355988 BONADDIO CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 427

724299 7355989 BORINQUEN AUTO REPAIR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 428

726773 7355990 BORREIL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 429

5807 7355991 BOUTELLE METHOD, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 430

721359 7355992 BOUTONNIERE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 431

723903 7355993 BOX OF GOLF, INC. 6/1/2021 169 432

724973 7355994 BOYLAN HOME CARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 433

690477 7355995 BRADFORD COVE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 434

727186 7355996 BRANFORD RAILSIDE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 435

689726 7355997 BRANNON, INC. 6/1/2021 169 436

719717 7355998 BRAVENT INDUSTRIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 437

685628 7355999 BRAZILIAN COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 438

543133 7356000 BREEN CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 439

690777 7356001 BREITLING FIREARMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 440

659003 7356002 BRIDGEPORT CONSERVANCY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 441

724976 7356003 BRIDGEPORT PROPERTIES PROJECT, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 442

726512 7356004 BRIGHT TOOL & MANUFACTURING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 443

628220 7356005 BRISCOE POOL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 444

660653 7356006 BRL ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 445

719727 7356007 BROOKSIDE CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 446

727046 7356008 BROUSE FAMILY INVESTMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 447

727590 7356009 BROWNFIELDS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 448

720422 7356010 BROWN PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 449

659266 7356011 BRUNEL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 450

723460 7356012 BST OF BRISTOL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 451

719987 7356013 BUENA VISTA VENTURES WESTPORT LLC 6/1/2021 169 452

723769 7356014 THE BUFFALO WRAP CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 453

719552 7356015 BUILDING SOLUTIONS BY MARVIN OLDS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 454

686561 7356016 BUKOV LABBE LLC 6/1/2021 169 455

727040 7356017 BUONGIORNO BAKERY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 456

627827 7356018 BURNETT'S MACHINE SHOP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 457

725403 7356019 BUTLER LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 458

567620 7356020 CALVARY CHAPEL OF NEW HAVEN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 459

685594 7356021 CALVARY TEMPLE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORP. 6/1/2021 169 460

721435 7356022 CAMBIUM PARTNERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 461

657235 7356023 CAMBRIDGE RESEARCH LABORATORIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 462

719666 7356024 CAMCOM CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 463



690165 7356025 CAMINO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 464

726901 7356026 CANCEL AND ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 465

720358 7356027 CANDLES IN THE WIND INC. 6/1/2021 169 466

72914 7356028 CANNONDALE CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 467

721640 7356029 CAPITAL ADVANTAGE INC. 6/1/2021 169 468

720226 7356030 THE CAPITAL ADVISOR PROGRAM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 469

720234 7356031 CAPITAL MORTGAGE GROUP OF BRIDGEPORT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 470

723529 7356032 CAPITAL PROCESSING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 471

721306 7356033 CAPITOL COMMERCE MORTAGE CO. 6/1/2021 169 472

688176 7356034 CAPITOL COURIER LLC 6/1/2021 169 473

7765 7356035 CARBONE POWER EQUIPMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 474

687196 7356036 CARE AND COMFORT HOME SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 475

600787 7356037 CAR FACTORY OUTLET INC. 6/1/2021 169 476

720014 7356038 CARIBBEAN BAR & RESTAURANT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 477

597086 7356039 CARIBBEAN INTERNATIONAL TANKERS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 478

661933 7356040 CARL JOHANSSON CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 479

724232 7356041 CARLUCCI, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 480

723026 7356042 CAROLINA MARIA OF JESUS CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 481

690147 7356043 CARPENTRY BY RICK LLC 6/1/2021 169 482

686907 7356044 CARPET WHOLESALERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 483

690174 7356045 CARSYSTEM EAST, INC. 6/1/2021 169 484

727823 7356046 THE CARVERY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 485

658163 7356047 CASCADE LANDSCAPING AND TREE REMOVAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 486

599758 7356048 CASTLE PIZZA EXPRESS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 487

724478 7356049 CASTLE TILE, MARBLE AND BUILDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 488

720946 7356050 CATAMOUNT CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 489

720942 7356051 CATAMOUNT FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 490

541444 7356052 CATAPULT SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 491

724879 7356053 CATUGEAU:ARTIST AGENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 492

687550 7356054 CAZ - SHEA, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 493

690018 7356055 CB SEATING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 494

599296 7356056 CCDF AFFORDABLE HOUSING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 495

572472 7356057 C.C. GARRO SALON L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 496

721559 7356058 C&C HEALTH CARE LLC 6/1/2021 169 497

725386 7356059 C+C ISLAND FISH MARKET/CARIBBEAN GROCERY STORE LLC 6/1/2021 169 498

625424 7356060 CCR INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 499

724918 7356061 CDC BRASS HORSE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 500

722887 7356062 CDM PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 501

725799 7356063 CEC HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 502

685751 7356064 CEDAR RIDGE REMODELING LLC 6/1/2021 169 503

626821 7356065 CEJ WALLCOVERINGS LLC 6/1/2021 169 504



723778 7356066 CENTER CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 505

725833 7356067 CENTER FOR BODY THERAPY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 506

691976 7356068 CENTER FOR CONFLICT TRANSFORMATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 507

720113 7356069 THE CENTER FOR HEALTH ARTS AND SCIENCES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 508

723741 7356070 CENTRAL NEW ENGLAND SUPPLY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 509

570538 7356071 CEREAL INTERNATIONAL TRADING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 510

722028 7356072 C & F IMPORTERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 511

686655 7356073 CHAAMAR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 512

723424 7356074 CHARLOTTE'S CROSSING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 513

719604 7356075 CHASE FINANCIAL FUNDING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 514

8801 7356076 CHATFIELD DAIRY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 515

720448 7356077 CHESAPEAKE FIRESTOP PRODUCTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 516

726353 7356078 CHESHIRE HORIZONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 517

689064 7356079 THE CHING FOUNDATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 518

601669 7356080 CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH CENTER OF CHESHIRE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 519

659139 7356081 CHOPRA & PATEL INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 520

685843 7356082 CHRIS DENI CONTRACTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 521

720456 7356083 CHRYSTAL MANAGEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 522

722740 7356084 CHRYSTEMS COMPUTING LLC 6/1/2021 169 523

544341 7356085 CHUBBY'S DELICATESSEN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 524

107068 7356086 CIPCO MANUFACTURING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 525

721890 7356087 CIRCLE OF LIFE CLEANERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 526

721801 7356088 CIRCUIT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 527

721935 7356089 CITY INDEPENDENCE, LLP 6/1/2021 169 528

725130 7356090 CITYWIDE TAXI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 529

720955 7356091 C.J. NEAGLE LLC 6/1/2021 169 530

725630 7356092 CLASSIC WOODWORKING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 531

725222 7356093 CLEAN PLATES INC., LLC 6/1/2021 169 532

725618 7356094 THE CLINTON GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 533

541326 7356095 CLINTON OIL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 534

9470 7356096 CLINTON'S INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 535

597442 7356097 CLINTON'S MUSIC, INC. 6/1/2021 169 536

237443 7356098 CLINTON'S OF HARTFORD, INC. 6/1/2021 169 537

722323 7356099 CLO2UD 9 ... AN OXYGEN BAR "LLC" 6/1/2021 169 538

727039 7356100 CMD HOME LLC 6/1/2021 169 539

722607 7356101 COAST 2 COAST ENTERPRISE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 540

657366 7356102 COCOPARDI EQUIPMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 541

520834 7356103 THE COFFEE SPOT LLC. 6/1/2021 169 542

719408 7356104 COMFORT LIMOUSINE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 543

723904 7356105 COMIC BOOK GUYS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 544

240606 7356106 COMMERCIAL EPOXY FLOOR CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 545



720084 7356107 COMMERCIAL INTERIORS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 546

10032 7356108 COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST, INC. 6/1/2021 169 547

662072 7356109 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION TO SAVE SHARON HOSPITAL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 548

567786 7356110 COMMUNITY FUNERAL HOME OF WATERBURY LLC 6/1/2021 169 549

721951 7356111 COMMUNITY HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 550

726507 7356112 COMMUNITY HOME FUNDING GROUP LTD. 6/1/2021 169 551

109711 7356113 COMMUNITY THEATRE PLAYERS & FOOTLIGHTERS OF WATERFORD, INC. 6/1/2021 169 552

656813 7356114 CONCEPT GOLF ARCHITECTS, P.C. 6/1/2021 169 553

690614 7356115 CONCISE LOGIC, INC. 6/1/2021 169 554

290099 7356116 CONN.-DESA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 555

721404 7356117 CONNECTICUT BEACHFRONT PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 556

597620 7356118 CONNECTICUT COMPUTER CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 557

722974 7356119 CONNECTICUT COURIER SERVICE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 558

720306 7356120 CONNECTICUT ELECTRONIC-BUSINESS INCUBATOR CENTER (CONN. E-BIC), INC. 6/1/2021 169 559

726125 7356121 CONNECTICUT FOOT AND ANKLE SURGERY CENTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 560

722150 7356122 CONNECTICUT MASSAGE THERAPY ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 561

723137 7356123 CONNECTICUT NEWS AGENCY INC. 6/1/2021 169 562

602020 7356124 CONNECTICUT RECORDER FESTIVAL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 563

186965 7356125 CONNECTICUT'S NORTH CENTRAL TOURISM BUREAU, INC. 6/1/2021 169 564

723705 7356126 CONNECTICUT TITLE SEARCH, LLC 6/1/2021 169 565

722956 7356127 CONNECTICUT VALLEY SPEECH AND LANGUAGE CENTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 566

521808 7356128 CONNECTICUT YOUTH HOCKEY, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 567

688706 7356129 CONSCIOUS LIVING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 568

720491 7356130 THE CONSIGNMENT HUT, "LLC" 6/1/2021 169 569

629811 7356131 CONTACT MANAGEMENT & MARKETING ASSOCIATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 570

566218 7356132 CONTINENTAL CAPITAL INSURANCE SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 571

114601 7356133 CONTROL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 572

662276 7356134 COOKIE II, LLC 6/1/2021 169 573

630802 7356135 CO-OP LIQUOR STORE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 574

724554 7356136 CORE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 575

725329 7356137 CORETEC COMPUTER SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 576

53485 7356138 CORPORAL BRONISLAW KOROWLOTNY POST, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 577

719345 7356139 CORPORATE MARKETING RESOURCE GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 578

597880 7356140 CORSON HOMES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 579

159346 7356141 COSMETIC CONCEPTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 580

688476 7356142 COUNTRY DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 581

544381 7356143 COUNTRY HOME PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 582

720909 7356144 COVE VIEW GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 583

518225 7356145 CPR SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 584

724022 7356146 CRANBERRY LANE L-2, LLC 6/1/2021 169 585

628995 7356147 CREATIVE DAYCARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 586



724958 7356148 CREATIVE EVOLUTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 587

721618 7356149 CREATIVE MAILING ANNEX LLC 6/1/2021 169 588

726362 7356150 CREWING CONSULTANTS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 589

688750 7356151 C-REX COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 590

719685 7356152 CRITICALSITES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 591

722327 7356153 CRITTERS PLUS, LLC. 6/1/2021 169 592

722729 7356154 CROSSROADS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 593

725820 7356155 CROSTINI CREPE CAFE LLC 6/1/2021 169 594

721333 7356156 CROWN DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 595

726438 7356157 CROWN INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 596

727017 7356158 CROWTHER BUILDING CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 597

724665 7356159 CRT SALES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 598

727707 7356160 CRUZAN BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 599

660349 7356161 C & S SRUMPGRINDING LLC 6/1/2021 169 600

631414 7356162 C & T BUILDING CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 601

720663 7356163 CT COMPUTERS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 602

724771 7356164 CT WATERVIEW PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 603

726625 7356165 CULMONE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 604

289293 7356166 CUNNINGHAM GROUP, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 605

596957 7356167 CUNNINGHAM HISTORIC MOTOR CAR COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 606

723141 7356168 THE CURIO SHOPPE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 607

726592 7356169 CURO FINANCIAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 608

686927 7356170 CURRIE DESIGN ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 609

687452 7356171 CUSTOM RESEARCH SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 610

661743 7356172 CUTTING EDGE PERFORMANCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 611

630628 7356173 C & V MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 612

726510 7356174 C.W. BROWN BUILDING COMPANY L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 613

720604 7356175 DAHOUSE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 614

12399 7356176 DALCHARD WAREHOUSE INC. 6/1/2021 169 615

601101 7356177 DANBURY MAIN MOON CHINESE RESTAURANT INC 6/1/2021 169 616

721934 7356178 DANE ROBERTS LLC 6/1/2021 169 617

725034 7356179 DANIEL COOKE ENTERPRISES LLC 6/1/2021 169 618

692053 7356180 DARDS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 619

725075 7356181 D.A.T. CONSTRUCTION INC. 6/1/2021 169 620

301564 7356182 DAVID J. HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 621

688509 7356183 DAVID SOSKIN ASSOCIATES INC. 6/1/2021 169 622

722890 7356184 D & B INVESTMENT REALESTATE/RENTAL LLC 6/1/2021 169 623

688264 7356185 DB MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 624

626198 7356186 DEAN FARONI PAINTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 625

724839 7356187 DEB'S COOKING & CATERING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 626

688670 7356188 DECS CORP. 6/1/2021 169 627



726517 7356189 DEDO & MODI LLC 6/1/2021 169 628

687151 7356190 DEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 629

724578 7356191 DEFAULT NETWORKS LLC 6/1/2021 169 630

691591 7356192 DEINERSOFT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 631

300398 7356193 DELMAR CONSTRUCTION CORP. 6/1/2021 169 632

542409 7356194 DELTA KAPPA MANAGEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 633

571714 7356195 DENCOM COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 634

689089 7356196 DE PIZZA MAN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 635

722288 7356197 THE DERBY DINER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 636

190807 7356198 DEROUIN'S FLORIST, INC. 6/1/2021 169 637

722148 7356199 DEVINHOPE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 638

660480 7356200 DEVONSHIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 639

722598 7356201 DEWART REALTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 640

689234 7356202 DEXEE, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 641

725664 7356203 DGB ENTERPRISES LLC 6/1/2021 169 642

657916 7356204 D & G JACKS OF ALL TRADES, LLP 6/1/2021 169 643

720349 7356205 D. HOFFMANICA LLC 6/1/2021 169 644

685835 7356206 DIAGXOTICS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 645

687349 7356207 DIAMOND DEVELOPMENT LLC PROVIDENCE RI 6/1/2021 169 646

686290 7356208 DIE HARD COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC. 6/1/2021 169 647

726467 7356209 DIGLIO'S FARM PRODUCTS L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 648

723300 7356210 DILLON FIRE SUPPLY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 649

188522 7356211 DINATALI CUSTOM HOMES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 650

624999 7356212 DINERIC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 651

686916 7356213 DIPERSIO ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 652

720692 7356214 DIRECTFLIGHT, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 653

726119 7356215 DIRECT MORTGAGE LLC 6/1/2021 169 654

690235 7356216 DIRECT ONE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 655

723687 7356217 DISPATCH EXCELLENCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 656

723518 7356218 DISTINCTIVE IMPRESSIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 657

134031 7356219 DISTRIBUTION CONCEPTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 658

725205 7356220 DIVADON RECORDS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 659

691174 7356221 DIXWELL PASTORS FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 660

722445 7356222 D&L COMPUTER LLC 6/1/2021 169 661

630358 7356223 DLEA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 662

727592 7356224 D MALLOZZI ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 663

723075 7356225 DMI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 664

722784 7356226 D & M MASON CONTRACTORS LLC 6/1/2021 169 665

186408 7356227 DOCUMENT SYSTEMS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 666

720133 7356228 DOLLAR ONE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 667

725358 7356229 DOMINICK'S HOMESTYLE DELI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 668



727230 7356230 DONNELLY'S COMMUNICATIONS L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 669

543836 7356231 DOSTAR TRAVEL L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 670

723876 7356232 D.P. REALTY LLC - NY 6/1/2021 169 671

724266 7356233 DRAHCRO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 672

686517 7356234 DR. BOB'S MOBILE WINDSHIELD REPAIR SERVICE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 673

721379 7356235 DRK, LLC 6/1/2021 169 674

726484 7356236 DRYWALL BY PREMIER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 675

567117 7356237 DSB REALTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 676

719341 7356238 DS & R SECURITY CONSULTANTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 677

720344 7356239 DUKE WINDSOR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 678

725100 7356240 DUMBWAITER FOOD MANAGEMENT CO. INC. 6/1/2021 169 679

723692 7356241 DUNPHY'S ON THE GREEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 680

722032 7356242 DURANTE STAFFING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 681

719974 7356243 DUTHRIE MASONRY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 682

598119 7356244 DYNAMIC MINDS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 683

724055 7356245 EAGLE INTERNATIONAL LLC 6/1/2021 169 684

659801 7356246 EAGLE WELDING, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 685

571880 7356247 EARTHWISE ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 686

159957 7356248 EAST AVENUE FISH MARKET, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 687

719548 7356249 EAST COAST CLASSICS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 688

602265 7356250 EAST COAST INVESTIGATIONS & SECURITY, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 689

720038 7356251 EAST COAST MANAGEMENT & HOME SERVICES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 690

631159 7356252 EASTERN NATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 691

599051 7356253 EAST HARTFORD PODIATRY CENTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 692

691005 7356254 EAST IS WEST, LLC 6/1/2021 169 693

263959 7356255 EASTON WOODS AND FIELDS ASSOCIATION INC. 6/1/2021 169 694

720143 7356256 EASY STOP N GO LLC 6/1/2021 169 695

686161 7356257 EASY STREET LENDING CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 696

572551 7356258 ECAP CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 697

631205 7356259 ECOLASANTI, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 698

540260 7356260 EDGAR J. PRINCE INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 699

726146 7356261 EFOS-LLC 6/1/2021 169 700

726059 7356262 ELANTRA STAFFING LLC 6/1/2021 169 701

689569 7356263 ELHAG MOVING AND STORAGE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 702

600888 7356264 ELIRA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 703

726237 7356265 EL OSO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 704

719996 7356266 EL RINCON PAISA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 705

720403 7356267 EMANUEL THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY INC 6/1/2021 169 706

722864 7356268 EMBER FINANCIAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 707

624818 7356269 EMBROIDERY MARKETING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 708

689270 7356270 EMPIRE ANTIQUES & FINE ACT CORP. 6/1/2021 169 709



541060 7356271 EMPIRE AUTOMATION INC. 6/1/2021 169 710

720624 7356272 EMS SYSTEM SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 711

725807 7356273 ENERGY360, INC. 6/1/2021 169 712

570407 7356274 EPICUS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 713

691814 7356275 EPSILON INC. 6/1/2021 169 714

688540 7356276 EQUI-MYO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 715

724805 7356277 EQUITY LANDSCAPE CO. LLC 6/1/2021 169 716

726006 7356278 ERGOCONNECT LLC 6/1/2021 169 717

687170 7356279 ERICA ANDREWS DESIGNS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 718

724798 7356280 ERICKSON MILLWORK, LLC 6/1/2021 169 719

686876 7356281 ERV LLC 6/1/2021 169 720

603465 7356282 ESI VIDEO SURVEILLANCE AND INVESTIGATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 721

630701 7356283 ESPL ENVIRONMENTAL FIELD SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 722

689077 7356284 ESSENTIAL IMPORTS CORP. 6/1/2021 169 723

720333 7356285 ETHAN MOORE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 724

721728 7356286 EURO-AMERICAN COFFEE DISTRIBUTOR LLC 6/1/2021 169 725

504230 7356287 EVEREST ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 726

723011 7356288 EVERSHINE GEMS & JEWELERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 727

723643 7356289 E.W. CARPENTRY LLC 6/1/2021 169 728

567596 7356290 EXECUTIVE HOMES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 729

566688 7356291 EXPERTS ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 730

687909 7356292 EYT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 731

630184 7356293 FAH REDSTONE OF MASSACHUSETTS LLC 6/1/2021 169 732

721597 7356294 FAIRCHILD AND RETALLICK HOMES LLC 6/1/2021 169 733

725223 7356295 FAIRFIELD APARTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 734

659264 7356296 FAIRFIELD DRIVE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 735

722770 7356297 FAIRFIELD HOME REPAIR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 736

566414 7356298 FAIRFIELD MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 737

522281 7356299 FAIRFIELD TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 738

657675 7356300 FAIRVIEW HARTSDALE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 739

722758 7356301 FALCON VENTURES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 740

544138 7356302 F.A.M. COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 741

719510 7356303 FAMILY LIFE CONSULTING AND EDUCATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 742

602659 7356304 FAMILY MARKET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 743

719881 7356305 FANCY THIS, FANCY THAT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 744

598660 7356306 FANNING BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 745

264917 7356307 FARMINGTON VALLEY LEASE & HOLDING CO. 6/1/2021 169 746

202451 7356308 FARMINGTON VALLEY MUSIC FOUNDATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 747

720263 7356309 FATIMA HAIR CENTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 748

722467 7356310 FELT FACTORY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 749

726296 7356311 F & F SALES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 750



626412 7356312 FG II SEED FUND LLC 6/1/2021 169 751

719337 7356313 FIELD POINT PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 752

719908 7356314 FINISHING POINT LLC 6/1/2021 169 753

541605 7356315 FINISHING TOUCHES OF MIDDLEBURY, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 754

721663 7356316 FINWEB WIRELESS SOLUTIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 755

720053 7356317 FIREMAN'S LIGHT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 756

658324 7356318 FIREPLACE BAZAAR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 757

540914 7356319 FIRST ANTAR CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 758

724990 7356320 FIRST CHRISTIAN SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 759

624777 7356321 FIRST GREENWICH LEASING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 760

572218 7356322 FIRST HEALTH PLUS MANAGED CARE SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 761

688157 7356323 FIRST PAGE ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 762

725192 7356324 FIRST STEP FINANCIAL COMPANY LLC 6/1/2021 169 763

657586 7356325 FISHHEAD PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 764

721657 7356326 FIXED RETURN INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 765

726690 7356327 FLAMINGO ZINGO LLC 6/1/2021 169 766

689705 7356328 FLEISCHMANN CAPITAL LLC 6/1/2021 169 767

689676 7356329 FLYING FISH PROJECT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 768

722273 7356330 FMB/FUSCO LLC 6/1/2021 169 769

655806 7356331 FOCAL VISION L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 770

721814 7356332 FOCUS CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 771

721050 7356333 FOOD BIZ OF WEST HARTFORD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 772

17584 7356334 FOOD SERVICE DESIGN ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 773

689579 7356335 FOOT SMART, INC. 6/1/2021 169 774

725905 7356336 FOROZEN ROPES OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 775

624752 7356337 FOUR FOXES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 776

686832 7356338 FOUR SEASONS MOTOR LINES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 777

686913 7356339 FOX NAIL SALON, INC. 6/1/2021 169 778

631134 7356340 FRANKLIN FINANCIAL HOLDINGS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 779

134205 7356341 FRANK U. VEZZOLI, D.M.D., P.C. 6/1/2021 169 780

725113 7356342 FRATELLI INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 781

18177 7356343 FREDERICK BRUSH DESIGN ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 782

687544 7356344 FRIENDS FURREVER LLC 6/1/2021 169 783

723750 7356345 FRIENDSHIP ON THE HILL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 784

723473 7356346 FSO AUTO LLC 6/1/2021 169 785

220253 7356347 FUCCI ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 786

719869 7356348 FUNERARIA DELGADO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 787

686436 7356349 FUN STUFF DESIGNS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 788

719757 7356350 FUNTOPS LLC 6/1/2021 169 789

689530 7356351 FURNITURE MEDIC OF GREENWICH, LLC 6/1/2021 169 790

724834 7356352 GABRIELLA PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 791



727080 7356353 G & A LIQUIDATION CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 792

144865 7356354 GALLO, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 793

631553 7356355 GAMPEL REALTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 794

602843 7356356 GANESH, LLC 6/1/2021 169 795

724635 7356357 GARA BUILT GARAGES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 796

719523 7356358 GARAGE DOORS UNLIMITED LLC 6/1/2021 169 797

656665 7356359 THE GARDEN ARTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 798

726735 7356360 GARY LAMSON TRUCKING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 799

723517 7356361 GATEA SYSTEMS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 800

722267 7356362 GATOR ELECTRIC SERVICE OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 801

722319 7356363 GBC PUBLIC RELATIONS & SPECIAL EVENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 802

250310 7356364 GB PARKING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 803

720002 7356365 G. CASSELLA, JR. HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 804

724677 7356366 GEDI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 805

690569 7356367 GELIOTEX LLC 6/1/2021 169 806

686872 7356368 GEMINI STAFFING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 807

725642 7356369 GEMP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 808

725824 7356370 GEN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 809

19081 7356371 GENERAL STEEL FABRICATORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 810

690977 7356372 GENESIS GROUP CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 811

724247 7356373 GEOBRUGG NORTH AMERICA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 812

727036 7356374 GEORGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 813

725169 7356375 GE TOUR (USA), LLC 6/1/2021 169 814

690631 7356376 GETWIRED ISP, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 815

722135 7356377 G & F PAINTING LLC 6/1/2021 169 816

719566 7356378 G & G DELI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 817

689933 7356379 G.H. KLEIN REMODELING CONTRACTOR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 818

685850 7356380 GHRISKEY PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 819

630893 7356381 GHURKA.COM, INC. 6/1/2021 169 820

541909 7356382 GLG ENTERPRISES LLC 6/1/2021 169 821

689948 7356383 GLOBAL CREST COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 822

727375 7356384 GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 823

657413 7356385 GLOBECAST SYSTEMS CORP. 6/1/2021 169 824

726492 7356386 G.L.R. REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 825

602019 7356387 GLYPHICS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 826

724320 7356388 GMD PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 827

726259 7356389 G.M. GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 828

687559 7356390 GMN LEASING LLC 6/1/2021 169 829

603501 7356391 GOAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 830

725011 7356392 GOINTERNET.NET, INC. 6/1/2021 169 831

725482 7356393 GOLD COAST PUBLIC RELATIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 832



691457 7356394 GOLF FORE JUNIORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 833

690170 7356395 GOLF GREEN SYSTEMS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 834

726682 7356396 GOOD GAME ENTERTAINMENT L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 835

719567 7356397 GOOD IN THE HOOD, INC. 6/1/2021 169 836

725507 7356398 GOOD NEWS TODAY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 837

725324 7356399 GOURMET SECRETS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 838

720459 7356400 GRAHAM'S FLOOR COVERING SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 839

720542 7356401 GRAIG PREVUZNAK HOME SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 840

714294 7356402 GRANITEVILLE COATINGS LLC 6/1/2021 169 841

725699 7356403 GREAT ESCAPES SNOWPLOWING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 842

692163 7356404 GREAT HARVEST CORP. 6/1/2021 169 843

600215 7356405 GREENBRYAR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 844

726979 7356406 GREEN CLEEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 845

689586 7356407 GREENHILLS, CORP. 6/1/2021 169 846

687154 7356408 GREENSCAPE LAWN CARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 847

500627 7356409 GREENWICH HOLDINGS LLC 6/1/2021 169 848

572292 7356410 GREGORY'S FOREIGN AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE AND REPAIRS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 849

719921 7356411 GRESCO INC. 6/1/2021 169 850

300264 7356412 GREY CASTLE PRESS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 851

521663 7356413 GREYSTONE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 852

721434 7356414 GRIFFON ASSOCIATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 853

723950 7356415 G + T BOUTIQUE LLC 6/1/2021 169 854

722833 7356416 GUAYAMA MARKET #2, LLC 6/1/2021 169 855

300475 7356417 GULL CARTOGRAPHICS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 856

723980 7356418 GURCHIK ENTERPRISES LLC 6/1/2021 169 857

722128 7356419 HAGAN PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 858

597499 7356420 HAIR CARE CENTER L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 859

725263 7356421 HAIRCOLORX PRESS INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 860

721824 7356422 HALL AVE. THE SALVAGE YARD LLC 6/1/2021 169 861

723688 7356423 HAND-N-HAND DAY CARE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 862

722392 7356424 HANOVER APARTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 863

725178 7356425 HARDWARE ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 864

725173 7356426 HARD WORLD ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 865

721579 7356427 HARP PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 866

572438 7356428 HARTFORD HOLDINGS, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 867

689426 7356429 HARTFORD NO.1 CHINA HOUSE INC. 6/1/2021 169 868

724081 7356430 HASBRO INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 869

724906 7356431 HASHI MANAGEMENT GROUP INC. 6/1/2021 169 870

688590 7356432 HASTINGS CREATIVE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 871

725546 7356433 HASTINGS HOLDING CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 872

686051 7356434 H & D MOTORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 873



720464 7356435 HEADS-UP NOVELTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 874

721373 7356436 HEALING PATHS LLC 6/1/2021 169 875

238566 7356437 HEARTLINE FOODS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 876

721098 7356438 HEAVYWEIGHTS HAIRCUTTERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 877

726723 7356439 HEDGEROW CONSULTING LLC 6/1/2021 169 878

725628 7356440 HEGHINIAN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 879

567488 7356441 THE HEIGHTS AT GOLDEN HILL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 880

691412 7356442 HELP OUR PEOPLE ENDURE INC. 6/1/2021 169 881

600174 7356443 HENRY H. PRIEGER ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 882

724675 7356444 HERITAGE HILL PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 883

687021 7356445 HERON WOOD FLOORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 884

725559 7356446 HER PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 885

250206 7356447 HESSLER TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 886

722808 7356448 HIDDEN BROOK PARTNERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 887

22083 7356449 HIGBEE ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 888

725913 7356450 HIGH CARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 889

630753 7356451 HIGHEND EQUIPMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 890

721918 7356452 HIGHLAND REAL ESTATE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 891

720378 7356453 HIGH SOCIETY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 892

691392 7356454 H.I.P.E. RENOVATIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 893

597672 7356455 HIPPO INC. 6/1/2021 169 894

543317 7356456 HISTORIC NEW ENGLAND ENDOWMENT FOUNDATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 895

627398 7356457 H.I.T. SOURCE ONE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 896

687614 7356458 HK FOR INVESTMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 897

689626 7356459 HK IMAGES LLC 6/1/2021 169 898

656057 7356460 H L CONTRACTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 899

723678 7356461 HMW PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 900

570490 7356462 HOBART INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 901

277996 7356463 HODES PACKAGING CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 902

300627 7356464 HODGE PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 903

723493 7356465 HOLY ASSENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 904

722920 7356466 HOME ALL READY LLC 6/1/2021 169 905

724241 7356467 HOME ALONE PET CARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 906

688739 7356468 HOME CHARTER FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 907

569347 7356469 HOMEGOLD, INC. 6/1/2021 169 908

686498 7356470 HOME IS WHERE THE HEART IS LLC 6/1/2021 169 909

625142 7356471 HOMEOWNERS FUNDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 910

720091 7356472 HOMES OF AMERICA LLC 6/1/2021 169 911

685971 7356473 HORIZON FINANCIAL OF CT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 912

720798 7356474 HOUSATONIC VALLEY MAINTENANCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 913

720558 7356475 THE HOUSE PAINTER LLC 6/1/2021 169 914



691210 7356476 HOWARD KIRSNER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 915

220841 7356477 HOWARD THOMPSON AGENCY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 916

722276 7356478 HPS INDUSTRIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 917

719384 7356479 THE HUNKO GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 918

723194 7356480 HUNTER REALTY GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 919

265089 7356481 HUNTOON, PAIGE & CO. INC. 6/1/2021 169 920

723071 7356482 HUT HILL BRIDGEWATER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 921

723737 7356483 HYACINTH'S WEST INDIAN BAKERY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 922

723743 7356484 HYLAN BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 923

720668 7356485 HYPER-CUBE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 924

722304 7356486 I.B. HAULING LLC 6/1/2021 169 925

687177 7356487 ICG SIGNATURE SERIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 926

720975 7356488 I. D. RESTAURANT GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 927

626840 7356489 IMAGING PROFESSIONAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 928

657875 7356490 INDIAN ROCK OBSERVATORY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 929

725868 7356491 INDUSTRIAL MOTION SYSTEMS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 930

722449 7356492 INITIALS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 931

723058 7356493 INNOVATIVE ACOUSTICS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 932

300633 7356494 INNOVATIVE MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 933

721217 7356495 INNOVENTURES MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 934

722446 7356496 IN AND OUT VENDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 935

628026 7356497 INRESONANCE.COM, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 936

690989 7356498 INSITE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 937

691519 7356499 INSURANCE AND INVESTMENT SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 938

722823 7356500 INTEGRATED BUSINESS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 939

722949 7356501 INTELECALL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 940

724713 7356502 INTELLIGENT USER'S ASSEMBLE LLC 6/1/2021 169 941

569478 7356503 INTERACTIVE CAPITAL PARTNERS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 942

725030 7356504 INTERIORS: PSYCHOSPIRITUAL HEALTH THERAPIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 943

722046 7356505 INTERNATIONAL CENTRAL GOSPEL CHURCH INC. 6/1/2021 169 944

725558 7356506 INTERNATIONAL FILM FINANCE ASSOCIATES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 945

631559 7356507 INTERNET HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 946

684943 7356508 INVITING ENVIRONMENTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 947

727479 7356509 IRON BALL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 948

722605 7356510 IRSB LLC 6/1/2021 169 949

190411 7356511 ISN ENTERPRISES INC 6/1/2021 169 950

659186 7356512 ISTANBUL CAFE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 951

597377 7356513 IT CAN BE ARRANGED], LLC 6/1/2021 169 952

724256 7356514 IT INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 953

724833 7356515 JAMAICAN GOURMET MOUNTAIN COFFEE LLC 6/1/2021 169 954

721022 7356516 JAMES AUGUSTINE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 955



566063 7356517 JAMES E. DWYER CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 956

722982 7356518 JAMISON CORNER, (A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY), L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 957

721427 7356519 JANET DELICACY LLC 6/1/2021 169 958

722611 7356520 JAYA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 959

688812 7356521 JAY DEE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 960

661093 7356522 JBC CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 961

720382 7356523 JC & SMC LLC 6/1/2021 169 962

720052 7356524 JD I.T. CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 963

726548 7356525 JDM CAPITAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 964

726105 7356526 JEANNINEMM LLC 6/1/2021 169 965

722597 7356527 JEFFREY P. CLOONAN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 966

31439 7356528 JENNI'S, INC. 6/1/2021 169 967

726421 7356529 JERK MACHINE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 968

122233 7356530 JESTERS COURT LTD. 6/1/2021 169 969

723265 7356531 JFB & ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 970

631185 7356532 J & H AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTIC CENTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 971

721954 7356533 JJE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 972

657615 7356534 J & J HVAC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 973

726196 7356535 JJ LEASING ASSOCIATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 974

221843 7356536 J.J. SIDCO INC. 6/1/2021 169 975

691746 7356537 J + K CARPENTRY INC. 6/1/2021 169 976

567767 7356538 JKJK, LLC 6/1/2021 169 977

724641 7356539 J. & L.G. PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 978

570304 7356540 JLV CR MID-CAP LLC. 6/1/2021 169 979

726050 7356541 J & M CARPENTRY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 980

720202 7356542 JMH CONCEPTS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 981

724580 7356543 J&M HOMEMAKER AND COMPANION L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 982

567942 7356544 J. MONROE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 983

690254 7356545 JOHN A. CROUCH, PH.D. ABPP-CN LLC 6/1/2021 169 984

302552 7356546 JOHN & BOB'S TOWING AND RECOVERY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 985

687214 7356547 JOHNNY'S FARM MARKET, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 986

721234 7356548 JOHN SHOE REPAIR & SIGN COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 987

598056 7356549 JOSEPH R. BARTKO, D.C., P.C. 6/1/2021 169 988

685979 7356550 JOSLYN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 989

686714 7356551 J. P. F. STABLES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 990

539362 7356552 J.P. OF CT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 991

726648 7356553 JPP LTD., LLC 6/1/2021 169 992

725757 7356554 J.P. VENTURES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 993

721322 7356555 JR-LY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 994

686241 7356556 J. R. THOMPSON MINISTRIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 995

627207 7356557 JR TRANSPORT SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 996



727317 7356558 JSJL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 997

662583 7356559 J'S REMODELING & RESTORATION LLC 6/1/2021 169 998

721090 7356560 JSW LLC 6/1/2021 169 999

720948 7356561 JTCUTICELLI LLC 6/1/2021 169 1000

722648 7356562 THE JUMBO MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC 6/1/2021 169 1001

724135 7356563 JUMPSPOT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1002

567288 7356565 JUPITER ISLE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1003

719580 7356566 K.A.F. RAILROAD AVENUE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1004

204649 7356567 KANARIS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1005

722214 7356568 KANYAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1006

630845 7356569 KAREN DAHL, M.D., L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1007

727002 7356570 KARLA'S DAYCARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1008

689924 7356571 KARWID, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1009

689381 7356572 KASEKA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1010

726909 7356573 KAYOE ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1011

689780 7356574 KBDYN TOOL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1012

724392 7356575 KEMPO D.E.S. LLC 6/1/2021 169 1013

726574 7356576 KENNY INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1014

725060 7356577 KENNY INDUSTRIAL SERVICE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1015

725608 7356578 KENNY INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1016

721762 7356579 KEN PRO I, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1017

687978 7356580 KEVIN BUCKTHORPE RELOCATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1018

543841 7356581 KEYSTONE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1019

722621 7356582 KEYSTONE MUSIC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1020

723710 7356583 KIDS' QUEST PRODUCTIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1021

264086 7356584 KILLINGWORTH POST #9920 VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1022

725246 7356585 KIMCO HOLDINGS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1023

723099 7356586 KINGSFORD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1024

687102 7356587 KIRK KELLEY & ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1025

719879 7356588 KLS CONSULTING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1026

720635 7356589 KMR COMPUTERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1027

657371 7356590 KM REALTY OF DAYVILLE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1028

599482 7356591 KMX TRANSPORT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1029

725390 7356592 KNIGHTS LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1030

687677 7356593 KOAV INTERNATIONAL ANTIQUES CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1031

723479 7356594 KOSH & KOSH, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1032

722201 7356595 KOZIKOWSKI, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1033

723320 7356596 KOZMOZ LLC 6/1/2021 169 1034

689770 7356597 KRANE PRODUCTS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1035

630727 7356598 KR II, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1036

628940 7356599 KWELL ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1037



726645 7356600 K. WILLIE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1038

659855 7356601 KWIV'R, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1039

656820 7356602 KYRAN RESEARCH ASSOCIATES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1040

724088 7356603 LACE LADY LLC 6/1/2021 169 1041

720862 7356604 LAKEVIEW LLC 6/1/2021 169 1042

722539 7356605 LAMB OF GOD PROPHETIC DESIGNS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1043

726671 7356606 LAMPSON MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1044

724382 7356607 LANCE DILLON LLC 6/1/2021 169 1045

690869 7356608 LANDMARK IPO SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1046

719686 7356609 LANOCRACY/WI FI DIRECT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1047

724242 7356610 LA - RICH REMOLDELING L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1048

300735 7356611 LAROSA'S BUSINESS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1049

721607 7356612 LARRY'S LANDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1050

723881 7356613 LASER ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1051

722494 7356614 LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN E. LAMBECK, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1052

726328 7356615 LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL J. MCANDREWS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1053

719960 7356616 LAW OFFICES OF ROBERT K. WALSH LLC 6/1/2021 169 1054

687639 7356617 LAWS 4 CT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1055

722292 7356618 L.D.M. DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1056

685534 7356619 LEADERS INSTITUTE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1057

660083 7356620 LEPELLEY, LINDSEY, SIMONOV & ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1058

676157 7356621 THE LEWIS FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1059

685929 7356622 LEWIS MEDIA GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1060

726686 7356623 L. FEINMAN & SONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1061

722786 7356624 LIA'S ULTIMATE DANCE EXPERIENCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1062

541083 7356625 LIBERTY ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1063

723092 7356626 LIDI TASKS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1064

27980 7356627 LIFE GALLERY, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 1065

723106 7356628 LIFE SETTLEMENTS FUNDING GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1066

719542 7356629 LINDADE/A&R CONTRACTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1067

721957 7356630 LINDAMIR LANE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1068

723144 7356631 LINDA'S COUNTRY CURLS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1069

689725 7356632 LIN KEUNG INC. 6/1/2021 169 1070

721653 7356633 LISA'S GROCERY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1071

626221 7356634 LIVING STONE MUSIC CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1072

724264 7356635 LIVORNO PICTURES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1073

628450 7356636 L.J.'S BAKED DELIGHTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1074

685796 7356637 L. LUIS MASONRY CONTRACTOR LLC 6/1/2021 169 1075

686033 7356638 LMJ CAFES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1076

724442 7356639 LMM EXPORT CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1077

724265 7356640 LONGO INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1078



723457 7356641 LONG RIDGE CAPITAL ASSOCIATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1079

687844 7356642 LOU CANTOUN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1080

542372 7356643 LOUIS LOTSTEIN LIBRARY FUND, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1081

686245 7356644 LOUKAS ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1082

720135 7356645 LOVE, MANCINI, & MORGAN LLC 6/1/2021 169 1083

685495 7356646 LOWER ORCHARD ROAD ASSOCIATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1084

657179 7356647 LOWESTLOAN.COM, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1085

721647 7356648 LP II LLC 6/1/2021 169 1086

689920 7356649 LS JEFFERSON PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1087

689921 7356650 LS MADISON PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1088

689923 7356651 LS PUTNAM PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1089

689922 7356652 LS WARD PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1090

221937 7356653 LUBE-10, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1091

722661 7356654 LUCADAMO & SONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1092

720102 7356655 LUCINDA'S BASKETS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1093

722091 7356656 LUCYANNA CATERING, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1094

687216 7356657 LWLVACC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1095

727225 7356658 LYNNE BUILDERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1096

724504 7356659 MACKENZIE TODD PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1097

520128 7356660 MADISON FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1098

725789 7356661 MADISONROSE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1099

723202 7356662 MAGNETIC MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1100

721402 7356663 MAGNIFY HEALING CENTER FOR IMPLANTS & COSMETIC DENTISTRY, P.C. 6/1/2021 169 1101

725239 7356664 MAHOGANY'S NATURAL HAIR HEAVEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1102

203517 7356665 MAIDARN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1103

720744 7356666 MAIDO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1104

727218 7356667 MAIN STEM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1105

721815 7356668 MAIN STREET HOTELS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1106

691547 7356669 MAJEWSKI CONCRETE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1107

659532 7356670 MAKERS SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1108

719674 7356671 MAL'AKIY COUNSELING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1109

601615 7356672 MALLOY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1110

657986 7356673 MAMMA RITA'S FRESH FROZEN MEALS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1111

719615 7356674 MANAELE PROPERTIES CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1112

537315 7356675 MANAGEDCOMP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1113

691554 7356676 MANAGED IT ASSETS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1114

656644 7356677 MANCINI MOTORCYCLES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1115

657591 7356678 MANHIRE & ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1116

721615 7356679 MANNY'S DELI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1117

687200 7356680 MANOR DEVELOPMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1118

720489 7356681 MAN. SVCS. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1119



724824 7356682 MANWARING ROAD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1120

719778 7356683 MANZANA CONSULTING LTD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1121

722825 7356684 MARCIALANDLUZ, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1122

720152 7356685 MARCIA'S LAND TRUST, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1123

727145 7356686 MARELLO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1124

721876 7356687 MARESCA HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1125

719794 7356688 MARIO F. COSTA COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1126

726766 7356689 MARION AUTO SALES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1127

686060 7356690 MARKETING LOGISTICS IN TRANSPORTATION LLC 6/1/2021 169 1128

726073 7356691 MARO MARKET LLC 6/1/2021 169 1129

719641 7356692 MARVIN HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1130

658363 7356693 MASSEY INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1131

543850 7356694 MASTER BUILDER OF GLASTONBURY, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1132

724498 7356695 MATERIALS PLUS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1133

631314 7356696 MATHEWS MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1134

724489 7356697 MATHUS SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1135

721156 7356698 MATTERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1136

725343 7356699 MAXCON GENERAL CONTRACTING CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1137

689828 7356700 MAXIMUM HEALTH, P.C. 6/1/2021 169 1138

727216 7356701 MAYUR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1139

719340 7356702 MBI CHILD CARE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1140

727053 7356703 MBM STRATEGIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1141

724768 7356704 MCGRATH'S WOOD FLOORING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1142

599270 7356705 MCLEAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1143

688965 7356706 M.C.R. INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1144

686435 7356707 MD HEALTH SCREENS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1145

722629 7356708 MEB, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1146

161280 7356709 MECCA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1147

656650 7356710 MECHANICS AUTO PARTS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1148

726464 7356711 MEDIADEPOT.BIZ, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1149

682030 7356712 MEDICAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1150

566658 7356713 MEDICAL & SURGICAL NETWORKS OF AMERICA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1151

723964 7356714 MEDICAL UNIFORMS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1152

725237 7356715 MEDIFLEX TRAVELERS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1153

660317 7356716 MELOTTI MUSIC, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1154

725255 7356717 MEL'S CARPET CLEANING SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1155

689620 7356718 MENNONITE BIBLE FELLOWSHIP CHURCH, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1156

723745 7356719 MERICOM CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1157

57223 7356720 MERIDEN COLONIAL MILITIA, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 1158

721265 7356721 MERIDEN SERVICE CENTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1159

726370 7356722 MERIT RECOVERY ALLIANCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1160



567200 7356723 MESTER MARKETING LLC 6/1/2021 169 1161

252702 7356724 METROMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1162

722053 7356725 M.F.P. DEVELOPMENT & ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1163

659986 7356726 M F TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1164

723007 7356727 MICHAEL SULLIVAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1165

685836 7356728 MICHELLE M. COPPOLA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1166

661083 7356729 MICROCENSUS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1167

724625 7356730 MICRO ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1168

657187 7356731 MID-STATE TRADE SERVICE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1169

686865 7356732 MILFORD LIVERY, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1170

722325 7356733 MILLENNIUM LENDING GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1171

566692 7356734 MILL HOLLOW, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1172

691240 7356735 MILL PLAIN L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1173

723107 7356736 M.I.N. CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1174

721971 7356737 MINE LEND-LEASE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1175

721193 7356738 MIRACLE MORTGAGE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1176

720260 7356739 THE MIRACLE OF FATIMA FOUNDATION INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1177

719405 7356740 MIRACLE VENTURES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1178

727583 7356741 MIST-ON MAGIC TANNING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1179

685508 7356742 MISTRAL INTERNATIONAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1180

722906 7356743 MITCHANDREW DEVELOPMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1181

657359 7356744 MJP CONST. & LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1182

725154 7356745 MJR ENTERPRISES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1183

725843 7356746 MKW CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1184

720869 7356747 MNC ASSOCIATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1185

722863 7356748 M & N FOOD & BEVERAGE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1186

726840 7356749 MOBILECHOICE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1187

571289 7356750 MOBILE PET CARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1188

725924 7356751 MODELS PREFER, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 1189

721279 7356752 MODERN HEMP TRADER LLC 6/1/2021 169 1190

236418 7356753 MODERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS (CT), INC. 6/1/2021 169 1191

726844 7356754 MOLON LABE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1192

685752 7356755 MONEYPHONE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1193

726321 7356756 MOORE REAL ESTATE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1194

597147 7356757 MORGAN TECHNOLOGIES INC. 6/1/2021 169 1195

726439 7356758 MORTGAGE AFFILIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1196

727221 7356759 THE MORTGAGE PROFESSIONALS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1197

725240 7356760 MORTGAGE RESOURCE GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1198

722544 7356761 THE MORTON GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1199

567213 7356762 MOSUN II, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1200

204227 7356763 MOTOR AGE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1201



723152 7356764 MOUSE HOUSE PRESCHOOL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1202

721613 7356765 MPH CONSULTING LLC 6/1/2021 169 1203

288738 7356766 MR. G.& SONS CATERING SERVICE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1204

686717 7356767 MROSS INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1205

690078 7356768 MSJ HOLDINGS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1206

660661 7356769 MS PEOPLE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1207

723546 7356770 MTK MASONIC AND FRATERNITIES SUPPLY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1208

691330 7356771 MUGOVERO'S AUTO CENTER, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1209

685854 7356772 MULTICHANNEL STRATEGIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1210

722000 7356773 MULTI-TEK SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1211

263844 7356774 MUSIC MEMORIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1212

626018 7356775 MY BEST FRIENDS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1213

571529 7356776 M & Y EXPORT COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1214

687918 7356777 MYJAZ, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1215

173426 7356778 MYSTIC HOTEL OPERATING CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1216

78759 7356779 MYSTIC MARINE FINANCE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1217

721940 7356780 MYSTIC MARITIME EDUCATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1218

727178 7356781 NAILS BY NANCY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1219

725791 7356782 NALINE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1220

685587 7356783 NANCY'S CARAMELS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1221

300641 7356784 NATIONAL ACCOUNTS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1222

627799 7356785 THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LATINO FRATERNAL ORGANIZATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1223

686967 7356786 NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1224

722204 7356787 NATIONAL PAYMENT SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1225

723626 7356788 NATIONAL THEATER OF THE PERFORMING ARTS PRODUCTION COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1226

724940 7356789 NATIONWIDE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 1227

661725 7356790 THE NATIVE AMERICAN MUSEUM AND RESEARCH CENTER INC 6/1/2021 169 1228

724759 7356791 THE NATURAL LOOK, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1229

725319 7356792 NATURE'S ENTREE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1230

602805 7356793 NCOA - CAN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1231

629594 7356794 NCS GROUP LLC 6/1/2021 169 1232

725961 7356795 N & D PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1233

657845 7356796 NEAR NORTH NATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1234

691280 7356797 N/E ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1235

173709 7356798 NEIGHBOR-TO-NEIGHBOR OF SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1236

629084 7356799 NESTOR MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1237

721987 7356800 NETFORWARD LLC 6/1/2021 169 1238

726835 7356801 NEW AMERICAN ENTERPRISES LTD. LIABILITY CO. 6/1/2021 169 1239

724348 7356802 NEW CANAAN FAMILY CAREGIVERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1240

690630 7356803 NEW CANAAN FAST LUBE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1241

688393 7356804 NEW CANAAN PLUMBING, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1242



690599 7356805 NEW CENTURIONS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1243

688130 7356806 NEW ENGLAND FORM A DRAIN CONTRACTORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1244

656002 7356807 NEW ENGLAND PANELIZATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1245

688343 7356808 NEW ENGLAND WEAR PARTS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1246

727185 7356809 NEW ENGLAND WIRELESS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1247

725039 7356810 NEW HAVEN BUSINESS CONNECTIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1248

724027 7356811 NEW IMAGE LIMOUSINE LLC. 6/1/2021 169 1249

599149 7356812 NEW MOON, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1250

723933 7356813 THE NEW ROOM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1251

658800 7356814 NEW STYLE INNOVATIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1252

660089 7356815 NEWTS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1253

688145 7356816 NEW VENTURE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1254

691638 7356817 NEW YORK'S FINEST CHEESECAKE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1255

722312 7356818 NEXT STEPS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1256

727100 7356819 NIAGRA PEX PLUMBING & HEATING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1257

725277 7356820 NIANTIC CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1258

722021 7356821 NICE TOUCH PAINTING AND HOME RESTORATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1259

691544 7356822 NICK SHINE ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1260

691270 7356823 NIC & SAM'S, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1261

724249 7356824 NINE LIVES RESCUE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1262

723419 7356825 NOBLE HOUSE INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1263

722056 7356826 NO LIMITS PERFORMANCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1264

720734 7356827 NORTH AMERICAN MAINTENANCE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1265

721567 7356828 NORTHEAST ACADEMY OF DANCE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1266

721197 7356829 NORTHEASTERN REALTY ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1267

726301 7356830 NORTHEAST HEATING & COOLING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1268

660655 7356831 NORTH EAST MASONRY AND LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1269

691771 7356832 NORTHEAST SEALCOATING LLC 6/1/2021 169 1270

722326 7356833 NORTHEND MINI MARKET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1271

725400 7356834 NORTHSIDE CAFE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1272

722193 7356835 NORTHSTAR PROPERTIES GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1273

718598 7356836 NORTH STARR CONTRACTORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1274

723498 7356837 NORTHWEST CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1275

659837 7356838 NORTH WINDHAM FOOD SERVICE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1276

721820 7356839 NOTABLE NETWORKS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1277

685977 7356840 NOT A HERO, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1278

720106 7356841 NRPCO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1279

722707 7356842 NUNES CLEANING SERVICE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1280

726956 7356843 NURSEWORKS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1281

727593 7356844 NYC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1282

724307 7356845 OAKCENTER LLC 6/1/2021 169 1283



723051 7356846 O'BRIEN & CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1284

720130 7356847 OBRIEN REALTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1285

685695 7356848 O'CONNOR EQUIPMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1286

727052 7356849 ODCO DEVELOPMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1287

727030 7356850 ODD JOBS BY TERRY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1288

726745 7356851 OFFICE APPEAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1289

721707 7356852 O & J CARPET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1290

727068 7356853 OK NEW YORK LLC 6/1/2021 169 1291

721519 7356854 OLD NASSAU SOCCER CONSULTANTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1292

689581 7356855 OLIO BELVEDERE USA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1293

690437 7356856 ONE TWO THREE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1294

687093 7356857 ONION ALLEY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1295

723941 7356858 ONLINEBARGINCITY.COM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1296

725576 7356859 ON TIME ABATEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1297

571448 7356860 OPPORTUNITY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1298

720818 7356861 ORANGE INDUSTRIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1299

722851 7356862 ORCHARD MARKET, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1300

567292 7356863 ORIGINAL RANCH HOUSE II, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1301

688196 7356864 ORION KENT CAPITAL CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1302

720707 7356865 ORTHOPAEDIC RESOURCES GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1303

722215 7356866 OUR THREE REASONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1304

723119 7356867 OUTSIDE IMPROVEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1305

692165 7356868 OVERC INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1306

722790 7356869 OVERTIME SPORTS BAR/NIGHT CLUB, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1307

690935 7356870 PACEMAKER GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1308

7501 7356871 PACKARD BIOSCIENCE COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1309

542115 7356872 PACKARD INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1310

687324 7356873 PAIN MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES OF CONNECTICUT, P.C. 6/1/2021 169 1311

726075 7356874 PAINTED TREASURE'S & GIFTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1312

725254 7356875 PAINT PROS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1313

691510 7356876 THE PAMPERED PET COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1314

721488 7356877 PAMPER YOUR HAIR SALON LLC. 6/1/2021 169 1315

172655 7356878 PARAGON BUSINESS FORMS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1316

680532 7356879 PARENTING ADOPTION SERVICE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1317

721617 7356880 PARK CITY PRESS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1318

721173 7356881 PARKER COMPUTER ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1319

691645 7356882 PARKFORD EQUITY HOLDINGS COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1320

720083 7356883 PARKSIDE SENIOR SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1321

687165 7356884 PARK'S WORLD CHAMPION TAEKWON DO INC. 6/1/2021 169 1322

720879 7356885 THE PARTNERSHIP GROUP LLC 6/1/2021 169 1323

720247 7356886 PARTS AND REPLACEMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1324



720543 7356887 P.A.S.S., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1325

205663 7356888 PASTA FAIR, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1326

689249 7356889 PATRICIA GARDENS L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1327

720532 7356890 PATRICK CHAMBERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1328

536238 7356891 PATRIOT MECHANICAL SERVICES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1329

35868 7356892 PAUL BROOKER SALES INTERNATIONAL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1330

299988 7356893 PAULDING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1331

721659 7356894 PAUL'S PACKAGE SERVICE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1332

719929 7356895 PAUL WOLFE IDEAS L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1333

625999 7356896 THE PAYMENT SHAVER COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1334

721041 7356897 PAYONIC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1335

600292 7356898 P & D AUTO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1336

722752 7356899 PDF MORTGAGE BANKERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1337

725525 7356900 PEACHTREE PROMOTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1338

720792 7356901 PEAK PERFORMANCE INSTITUTE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1339

625906 7356902 PEND ENGINEERING L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1340

726234 7356903 PENDLETON STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1341

277457 7356904 PENFIELD COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1342

541144 7356905 PENFIELD PUBLISHING LLC 6/1/2021 169 1343

691011 7356906 PEOPLE IN NORTHWEST CONNECTICUT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1344

721137 7356907 PEOPLE'S NATIONAL MORTGAGE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1345

722337 7356908 PERFECT DEAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1346

629999 7356909 PERFECT PEAR CAFE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1347

726348 7356910 PERFORMANCE COMPUTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1348

625748 7356911 PERI'S GROVE, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1349

264075 7356912 PERKINS FAMILY CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1350

539384 7356913 PERSONAL COMPUTER RENTAL CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1351

627375 7356914 PES AMERICA INC. 6/1/2021 169 1352

624756 7356915 PETER K. BOWMAN, ARCHITECT L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1353

661982 7356916 PETROCELLI CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1354

721317 7356917 PETROLEUM PROPERTIES II, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1355

658659 7356918 P & G ELECTRIC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1356

724533 7356919 PHANTASMOS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1357

720423 7356920 PHASE ONE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1358

655818 7356921 PHAZE-ONE TRANSPORT L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1359

302860 7356922 PHILLIPS GETSCHOW CO. 6/1/2021 169 1360

721776 7356923 P.H. & K.C. ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1361

657275 7356924 PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1362

299879 7356925 PICNIK ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1363

519287 7356926 PINE LEDGE DEVELOPMENT CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1364

251179 7356927 PINE MANOR REST HOME, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1365



627838 7356928 PINNEY ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1366

724448 7356929 PJ COLLECTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1367

720321 7356930 PLATINUM LIMOUSINE SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1368

720357 7356931 PLAV, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1369

658727 7356932 PLC (BRISTOL) LLC 6/1/2021 169 1370

302609 7356933 PMS TRAVEL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1371

722509 7356934 PODOB ACQUISITION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1372

722508 7356935 PODOB CHIROPRACTIC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1373

725504 7356936 POGO LLC 6/1/2021 169 1374

691855 7356937 POMCO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1375

724455 7356938 PORCH WEST GRILL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1376

688659 7356939 THE PORTER COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1377

277118 7356940 PORTFOLIO INVESTMENT GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1378

724046 7356941 PORTI REAL ESTATE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1379

629539 7356942 PORTMARNOCK PARTNERS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1380

89430 7356943 POTTERY BAZAAR, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 1381

723605 7356944 POTTINGER EXPRESS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1382

723290 7356945 POWER HOUSE ENT., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1383

571316 7356946 POWERLINE MINISTRIES INC. 6/1/2021 169 1384

658725 7356947 P & P HOME IMPROVEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/1/2021 169 1385

722520 7356948 PRAESTAR HEALTH, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1386

724969 7356949 PRECISION CAR CARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1387

720691 7356950 PRECISION EQUIPMENT COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1388

301046 7356951 PREMIER DATA SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1389

719572 7356952 PREMIER PERSONNEL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1390

688669 7356953 PRETTY NAIL SALON CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1391

187834 7356954 PRIDEFUL LAUNDROMAT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1392

37057 7356955 PRIMARY PDC, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1393

720934 7356956 PRISTINE CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1394

720089 7356957 PROCTOR CONSTRUCTION L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1395

721110 7356958 PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1396

690359 7356959 PROFESSIONAL INNOVATIONS IN EDUCATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1397

691894 7356960 PROFESSIONAL INVESTIGATIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1398

189892 7356961 PROFESSIONAL MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1399

727171 7356962 PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL STAFFING LLC 6/1/2021 169 1400

690689 7356963 PROFESSIONAL PAINT & FINISHING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1401

657761 7356964 PROFESSIONAL PAINTING SYSTEMS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1402

722837 7356965 PROFESSIONAL TOWERS INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1403

722133 7356966 PROMISE ME GREEN ACRES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1404

723496 7356967 PROPERTY CORP, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1405

719831 7356968 PROSPECT GARDENS ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1406



726900 7356969 PROTECTION AGAINST TERRORISM THE SHELTER FOUNDATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1407

720923 7356970 PRO TURF LLC 6/1/2021 169 1408

566449 7356971 PSD PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1409

519602 7356972 PUDDLEDUCKS DAY CARE AND LEARNING CENTER, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1410

725544 7356973 PULMONARY HOMECARE EQUIP. LLC. 6/1/2021 169 1411

721735 7356974 PURE PRESSURE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1412

627929 7356975 "Q" CARPET CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1413

689727 7356976 QUAKER FARM ASSOCIATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1414

602258 7356977 QUALITY ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1415

721881 7356978 QUANTUM FILMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1416

721502 7356979 QUATRO MEDIA LLC 6/1/2021 169 1417

263536 7356980 QUEEN'S KITCHEN BAKERY AND DELI, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1418

656725 7356981 QUEST VENTURES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1419

685915 7356982 QUICK MARKET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1420

501132 7356983 QUIGLEY ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1421

540742 7356984 QUINEBAUG VALLEY REGIONAL RESOURCES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1422

628203 7356985 RABCO L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1423

629854 7356986 RAGLIN ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1424

691398 7356987 RAINWATER FARM DISTRIBUTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1425

723082 7356988 RAPTOR MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1426

628761 7356989 RASHAD EL-SHARNOUBY AND SONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1427

723717 7356990 RAYSPECT L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1428

685433 7356991 R & B GRAND FOOD CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1429

723654 7356992 RBOF, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1430

722334 7356993 R. BOLAND ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1431

725473 7356994 R.C.L., L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1432

724758 7356995 R. CONKILN TRUCKING LLC 6/1/2021 169 1433

724189 7356996 "RECONS LLC" 6/1/2021 169 1434

601111 7356997 RED BARN VILLAGE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1435

724110 7356998 REDBOX, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1436

600020 7356999 RED CAR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1437

570474 7357000 THE REDDING GROUP, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1438

222589 7357001 REEVES TWO, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1439

721040 7357002 REGISITES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1440

569316 7357003 RENAISSANCE ALLIANCE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1441

720958 7357004 RENNAISSANCE PIZZA LLC 6/1/2021 169 1442

689370 7357005 REPOSITION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1443

39263 7357006 RESIDENTIAL RENTAL WATER HEATER CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 1444

725594 7357007 RESPIRATORY REPOSITORY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1445

721432 7357008 RFD INVESTMENT COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1446

599474 7357009 RFR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1447



724800 7357010 RICCI CABINET & STAIR COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1448

544579 7357011 RICHARD J. MURDOCK, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1449

722413 7357012 RICHARD MADLEY LLC 6/1/2021 169 1450

630641 7357013 RICHIES BATEY GROCERY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1451

602864 7357014 RICHMOND HILL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1452

690476 7357015 THE RIDGEFIELD PAPER INC. 6/1/2021 169 1453

38219 7357016 R. & I MANUFACTURING CO. 6/1/2021 169 1454

691534 7357017 RITE INDUSTRIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1455

724458 7357018 RIVER DEVELOPMENT OF BRANFORD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1456

721852 7357019 RIVERSIDE FUNDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1457

626371 7357020 RLJMD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1458

719934 7357021 RLM DESIGNS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1459

624733 7357022 R. L. TRUCKING & PLOWING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1460

723318 7357023 RMR FOOD SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1461

725695 7357024 R.M.S. REAL ESTATE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1462

686433 7357025 ROBBAN A. SICA, M.D., L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1463

626309 7357026 ROBERGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1464

238309 7357027 ROHN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1465

725058 7357028 ROMAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1466

724614 7357029 ROMSTONE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1467

720890 7357030 ROSARIO'S, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1468

568138 7357031 ROSECO, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1469

724013 7357032 ROYAL AFRICAN CULTURE GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1470

631490 7357033 ROYAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1471

721910 7357034 ROYAL STAR BENEFITS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1472

570364 7357035 RP CAPITAL CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1473

723777 7357036 R & R FINE WINES AND LIQUORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1474

571823 7357037 R & R INVESTORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1475

719707 7357038 RS ENVOY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1476

544082 7357039 R.S.P., INC. 6/1/2021 169 1477

725818 7357040 RUGS AND CARPETS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1478

659640 7357041 RUSCH COURIERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1479

722590 7357042 RUSSO LEWIS REALTY ADVISORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1480

543577 7357043 R.W. GREEFF & CO., L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1481

692019 7357044 R.W. HYDE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1482

722191 7357045 RYE AJA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1483

723255 7357046 RYKAY ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1484

599552 7357047 SABAL ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1485

727034 7357048 SACHEM FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1486

629187 7357049 SAFETEC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1487

723959 7357050 SAFETY FIRST, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1488



542117 7357051 SAFETY-KLEEN (ENCOTEC), INC. 6/1/2021 169 1489

263447 7357052 SAFETY-KLEEN (FS), INC. 6/1/2021 169 1490

571341 7357053 SAINT MARY'S BY THE SEA ASSOCIATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1491

543256 7357054 SALEM SQUARE, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1492

691919 7357055 SALIENCE ASSOCIATES INC. 6/1/2021 169 1493

686601 7357056 SALT & LIGHT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1494

721631 7357057 S.A.M.S.A.N., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1495

692181 7357058 SAM'S JEWELERS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1496

520372 7357059 SAMSON, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1497

723865 7357060 SANAA CONSULTING, LLP 6/1/2021 169 1498

719426 7357061 SANDEE, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1499

725939 7357062 SANTORO EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1500

720249 7357063 SANTOS SEGUROS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1501

727480 7357064 SAPORI, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1502

721076 7357065 SAWGRASS CONSULTING GROUP LLC 6/1/2021 169 1503

721470 7357066 SB OPTICAL LLC 6/1/2021 169 1504

722322 7357067 SBS NETWORK CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1505

160025 7357068 S.C.E., INC. 6/1/2021 169 1506

725008 7357069 SCENIC ELEMENTS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1507

726104 7357070 SCHEDULE MASTERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1508

721181 7357071 SCIENCE & MOBILITY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1509

657071 7357072 SCRUBBERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1510

657663 7357073 SCUBA TRAINING AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1511

725535 7357074 SECGEN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1512

629969 7357075 SECURECOM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1513

725668 7357076 SELECT HOLDINGS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1514

723684 7357077 SEQUERRA RIBBON MICROPHONES/SRM, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1515

720833 7357078 SERLIN/PANTER PROPERTIES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1516

725840 7357079 SERRA CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1517

720912 7357080 SETHLAND LLC 6/1/2021 169 1518

629919 7357081 SEVILLA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1519

725600 7357082 SHADY BABY LLC 6/1/2021 169 1520

687024 7357083 SHAGGYHILL FARM & FEED, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1521

726355 7357084 SHAH ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1522

720230 7357085 SHAHEEN REALTY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1523

687502 7357086 SHANNON'S COURTYARD CONDOMINIUM ASSOC. LLC 6/1/2021 169 1524

686053 7357087 SHARON SLOCUM'S INSPIRED BY NATURE, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 1525

95186 7357088 SHARP INDUSTRIAL WORKS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1526

725385 7357089 THE SHED2 L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1527

545358 7357090 SHERIDAN PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1528

657715 7357091 SHERWOOD PROPERTIES OF MANCHESTER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1529



725882 7357092 SHE SAID YES WEDDING PLANNING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1530

568039 7357093 SHIELD ART JEWELRY MANUFACTURING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1531

724954 7357094 SHIFT 2 SOLUTIONS L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1532

722899 7357095 S & H INFLATABLES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1533

723337 7357096 SHORELINE COURIER SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1534

720551 7357097 SHORELINE DUCT CLEANING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1535

42351 7357098 SHORELINE MODULAR HOMES, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1536

544273 7357099 SHORELINE STAMP SHOPPE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1537

723596 7357100 SHORELINE WIRELESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1538

690106 7357101 SHOWCASE UNLIMITED, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1539

720986 7357102 SHOWORKS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1540

722849 7357103 SHREYA, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1541

726898 7357104 SHUVAH, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1542

656563 7357105 SIDRAJ, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1543

720516 7357106 SIERRA CABLE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1544

603503 7357107 SILVERSPOON, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1545

724252 7357108 SINGH & RAKESH OF ROCKY HILL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1546

720671 7357109 SIX NIGGAS IN A CADILLAC LLC 6/1/2021 169 1547

723308 7357110 SJC BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1548

656672 7357111 SKIP'S PAINTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1549

726098 7357112 SLA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1550

726122 7357113 SLEDGE CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1551

720460 7357114 SLEEPING GIANT MARKET & DELI LLC 6/1/2021 169 1552

726440 7357115 SLIDEOUT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1553

686764 7357116 SL YOUR PARTNERS IN HEALTH, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1554

720032 7357117 SMALL PLANET TRADERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1555

726411 7357118 SMITH ANALYTICS SPONSOR, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1556

722941 7357119 SMITH & SONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1557

661464 7357120 SMS TRAINING & CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1558

724075 7357121 SMTR LLC 6/1/2021 169 1559

726329 7357122 SNEZA'S TAX SERVICE AND BUREAU, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1560

721532 7357123 SNOW DOG ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1561

625309 7357124 SONER RECORDS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1562

722548 7357125 SONRISA LLC 6/1/2021 169 1563

722376 7357126 SOR TESTING LABORATORIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1564

720461 7357127 SOUND SOUND PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1565

724156 7357128 SOUND VIEW BRANDS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1566

501440 7357129 SOUTHBURY REAL ESTATE PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1567

722733 7357130 SOUTH END DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1568

725333 7357131 SOUTH MAIN ST., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1569

721956 7357132 SOUTHPORT LAND ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1570



188372 7357133 SOUTHPORT VENTURES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1571

300807 7357134 SOUTH WESTERN PRODUCTS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1572

720857 7357135 SOUTHWYNE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1573

723336 7357136 SO1O, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1574

690589 7357137 SPACEAGE CONSULTING, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1575

723183 7357138 SPAMFREE.NET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1576

656607 7357139 THE SPECTRUM COLLECTION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1577

723675 7357140 SPECTRUM HOME IMPROVEMENTS L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1578

724882 7357141 SPEEDSPORT DESIGN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1579

724884 7357142 SPEEDSPORT LEASING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1580

724883 7357143 SPEEDSPORT STUFF, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1581

723448 7357144 SPIRIT GREETINGS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1582

539518 7357145 SPIRITUAL ENDEAVORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1583

719965 7357146 SPIRITWORKS MARKETING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1584

721627 7357147 SPL ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1585

630335 7357148 STAGE COMBAT INSTRUCTION, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1586

517207 7357149 STAMFORD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1587

630852 7357150 STAMFORD FIRE SAFETY FOUNDATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1588

725972 7357151 STANFORD BROTHERS RENOVATIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1589

43722 7357152 STANLEY PROVISION COMPANY, THE 6/1/2021 169 1590

726937 7357153 STAR MOUNTAIN, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1591

501486 7357154 STASIA ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1592

689625 7357155 STATE LINE AUTO BODY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1593

722015 7357156 STATE OF GRACE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1594

690969 7357157 STEADMAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1595

691708 7357158 STEPHEN REINHOLD FINE ART, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1596

686891 7357159 STER DRYWALL INC. 6/1/2021 169 1597

726617 7357160 STERLING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF CONNECTICUT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1598

722828 7357161 STERLING WOODWORKS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1599

689119 7357162 STEVE'S CUSTOM IRONWORKS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1600

691888 7357163 STEVE'S EXPRESS, INC 6/1/2021 169 1601

726091 7357164 STICH PAINTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1602

655762 7357165 ST. LU, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1603

719871 7357166 ST LUCY EAST CLAY STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1604

723310 7357167 STONEGATE OF RIDGEFIELD, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1605

691172 7357168 STOP ABUSE AGAINST BABIES INC. 6/1/2021 169 1606

725017 7357169 STORM CAT PLOWS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1607

719826 7357170 STORM ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1608

691652 7357171 STRATFORD FITNESS CENTER, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1609

722103 7357172 STRONGMEN MUSIC, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1610

726765 7357173 THE STUDIO AT SAVIN ROCK, LLC. 6/1/2021 169 1611



724377 7357174 STUNTWAX LLC 6/1/2021 169 1612

720785 7357175 STYLES HEATING & PLUMBING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1613

688267 7357176 SUESS CHEF CREATIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1614

657194 7357177 SUITE 16, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1615

692177 7357178 THE SUMMIT GROUP, MEDICAL IMAGING AND DIAGNOSTICS, P.C. 6/1/2021 169 1616

630460 7357179 SUN SEEKERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1617

603376 7357180 SUNSHINE WINDOW CLEANING CO. 6/1/2021 169 1618

570724 7357181 SUPERBAGEL LIMITED 6/1/2021 169 1619

724412 7357182 SUPERB DENTAL AESTHETICS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1620

722659 7357183 SUPREME COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKING SERVICES L.LC. 6/1/2021 169 1621

626099 7357184 SWEET CANDY VENDING CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1622

660027 7357185 SYLVESTER MOTORS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1623

722156 7357186 SYMMETRY CAPITAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1624

660470 7357187 SYNAVANT OF DELAWARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1625

725670 7357188 SYSTEMATIC MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1626

603601 7357189 SYSTEMATIX LLC 6/1/2021 169 1627

723590 7357190 SYSXPERTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1628

721366 7357191 S1 SAFETY FIRST, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1629

726207 7357192 TAKE IT OFF, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1630

719887 7357193 TAKING CARE OF YOU, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1631

721246 7357194 TALON XTREME BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1632

727091 7357195 TAMATHA BEACHTEL BRETT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1633

659901 7357196 TANGERINE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1634

274936 7357197 TAQ, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1635

725772 7357198 TASTE OF ISTANBUL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1636

599741 7357199 TAYLOR HANDLING SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1637

723340 7357200 TBP RESTAURANT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1638

723492 7357201 TDK LLC 6/1/2021 169 1639

721018 7357202 TEAM BLACKTOP, INC 6/1/2021 169 1640

689816 7357203 TEAM MANCHESTER, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1641

725427 7357204 TECHNICAL ADVANCED SOLUTIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1642

722642 7357205 TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS OF CT, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1643

568929 7357206 TED ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1644

724063 7357207 TELCOM RESOURCES CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1645

726838 7357208 TELECOLLECT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1646

600114 7357209 TELECOMMUNICATIONS COOPERATIVE NETWORK, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1647

519064 7357210 TEN INDUSTRIES, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 1648

722266 7357211 TEN WALNUT REALTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1649

571096 7357212 THE THAMES GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1650

726051 7357213 THIMBLES & THREADS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1651

686077 7357214 THOMPSON/OATES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1652



45799 7357215 THREE DOOR RESTAURANT, INCORPORATED 6/1/2021 169 1653

724465 7357216 THREE J CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/1/2021 169 1654

725752 7357217 THREE LIONS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1655

725648 7357218 THREE RIVERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1656

723680 7357219 THYME QUALITY ENTERPRIZES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1657

121196 7357220 TIBETAN TERRIER CLUB OF THE GREATER NEW YORK AREA, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 1658

721927 7357221 THE TIERNEY FOUNDATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1659

721271 7357222 TIFFANY'S NEW NAIL SALON INC 6/1/2021 169 1660

721471 7357223 TIGHT GRIP ENTERTAINMENT, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1661

719705 7357224 TINFO USA LLC 6/1/2021 169 1662

722802 7357225 TINTZ L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1663

658309 7357226 TJS INDUSTRIES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1664

719944 7357227 T.L.C. BOARDING & GROOMING L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1665

723279 7357228 TMB FAIRFIELD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1666

301551 7357229 TOJAK, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1667

692102 7357230 TOLLAND FLORAL AND MORE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1668

603460 7357231 TOLL HOUSE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1669

567436 7357232 TOM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1670

690047 7357233 TONY FESTA CONSULTING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1671

724294 7357234 TOP BAIL OF HARTFORD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1672

599807 7357235 THE TORRINGTON LEARNING CENTER LLC 6/1/2021 169 1673

726932 7357236 TOTALGRAPHICS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1674

661528 7357237 TOUCH AMERICA, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1675

722025 7357238 TOUCHSTONE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1676

597966 7357239 TOWANTIC MOUNTAIN ASSOC., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1677

724916 7357240 TOWN & COUNTRY MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1678

724544 7357241 TRADER DICK'S, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1679

567109 7357242 TRADITIONAL BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1680

520715 7357243 TRANSACTION NETWORK SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1681

627485 7357244 TRANSFORMATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1682

542682 7357245 TRANSLIGHT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1683

725803 7357246 TRANSRAIL GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1684

721972 7357247 THE TREE OF LEARNING DAYCARE CENTER, LLC. 6/1/2021 169 1685

687652 7357248 TREES 2 LLC 6/1/2021 169 1686

597278 7357249 TRINITY PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1687

630094 7357250 TRISTAR AVIATION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1688

724993 7357251 TRI STATE LEAF FILTER LLC 6/1/2021 169 1689

46757 7357252 TRI-STATE MOTOR TRANSIT CO. 6/1/2021 169 1690

721655 7357253 TRI-STATE STAFFING SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1691

725927 7357254 T.R. MOBILE SERVICE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1692

722163 7357255 TROPICAL RAEZ, "LLC" 6/1/2021 169 1693



625470 7357256 T. ROSSI WOODWORKING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1694

662419 7357257 TRUSTEE GROUP LLC 6/1/2021 169 1695

725107 7357258 T.S.J. CONSTRUCTION INC. 6/1/2021 169 1696

691767 7357259 TTHM, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1697

569481 7357260 TUCKER INVESTMENTS II, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1698

603504 7357261 TUPELO-HONEY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1699

626466 7357262 TYLEXA ENTERPRISES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1700

726913 7357263 TYTIN LLC 6/1/2021 169 1701

630436 7357264 UKI COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1702

723015 7357265 ULITMATE CONNECTOR CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1703

656595 7357266 ULTRA RADIO LIMITED LLC 6/1/2021 169 1704

689188 7357267 UNDER THE COVERS NOVELTIES L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1705

720712 7357268 UNIJET USA INC. 6/1/2021 169 1706

725893 7357269 UNIQUE SERVICES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1707

686830 7357270 UNITED ACTION CONNECTICUT ADVOCACY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1708

720989 7357271 UNITED FLOORING AND SIDING L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1709

722774 7357272 UNITED IMPROVEMENT, INC 6/1/2021 169 1710

721442 7357273 UNITED INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1711

722926 7357274 UNITED MILLWORK LLC 6/1/2021 169 1712

72406 7357275 UNITED SPRINKLER, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1713

722069 7357276 UNIVANCE MARKETING GROUP, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1714

723570 7357277 UNIVERSAL FLOORING SYSTEMS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1715

720822 7357278 UNIVERSAL IMPACT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1716

725475 7357279 UNIVERSITY CAPITAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1717

629912 7357280 UNIVERSITY SPIRIT, LTD. 6/1/2021 169 1718

721039 7357281 URBAN FUNDING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1719

250940 7357282 U.S. ADVENTURES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1720

720741 7357283 U.S. 1 FISH MARKET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1721

689348 7357284 VALENTINO TRAVEL SERVICES, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1722

722845 7357285 VALLEY SHORE MASONRY SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1723

721327 7357286 VALLY SHORE INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1724

520337 7357287 VANCOTT ROWE & SMITH, LTD. LIABILITY CO. 6/1/2021 169 1725

205921 7357288 VAN ZANT CARPET & LINOLEUM CO., INC. 6/1/2021 169 1726

690061 7357289 VBD VIDEO PRODUCTIONS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1727

624042 7357290 VCROSS CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1728

724581 7357291 VEGA & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1729

719418 7357292 VERSATILE INK LLC 6/1/2021 169 1730

727106 7357293 VIBRANCE MEDIA, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1731

726275 7357294 VICIOUS CYCLE WORKS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1732

223360 7357295 VICTORY CONTRACTING CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1733

726594 7357296 VILLAGE POINTE REALTY, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1734



689991 7357297 VILLAGE ROAD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1735

629494 7357298 THE VILLAGE WINE COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1736

716961 7357299 V.I.P. PARTY DESIGNS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1737

726587 7357300 VIRTUCOM IMPORT & EXPORT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1738

690472 7357301 THE VISUAL BOOK COMPANY LLC 6/1/2021 169 1739

720440 7357302 VISUAL FEAST LLC 6/1/2021 169 1740

727177 7357303 VITA MEDICAL STAFFING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1741

687090 7357304 VJC CONTRACTING CO., LLC 6/1/2021 169 1742

720719 7357305 V & K MAIN AVENUE SHELL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1743

722052 7357306 V & L, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1744

720355 7357307 VL EQUITIES LLC 6/1/2021 169 1745

722928 7357308 VMC BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1746

691029 7357309 VRSIMULATIONS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1747

726065 7357310 WALKING MAN COMMERCIAL FINANCE GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1748

158424 7357311 WAMSCO, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1749

691140 7357312 WATERBURY DINER AND RESTAURANT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1750

726811 7357313 WATERSCAPE DESIGNS OF CT L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1751

686283 7357314 WC MARCUS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1752

726441 7357315 W.D. HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1753

686606 7357316 W.D. R.D. "LLC" 6/1/2021 169 1754

727363 7357317 WE CARE MED LLC 6/1/2021 169 1755

725502 7357318 WEDDING STUDIO 23, CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1756

726633 7357319 "WE DO IT RIGHT" HOME IMPROVEMENTS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1757

689957 7357320 WESTON CONSULTING CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1758

720917 7357321 WESTOVER BUILDERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1759

625434 7357322 WESTPORT ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1760

61295 7357323 WEST ROCK NEIGHBORHOOD CORPORATION, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1761

691716 7357324 WE WALK BY FAITH VOICES OF CONNECTICUT MUSIC SERVICE CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1762

691169 7357325 WHIFFLETREE PARTNERS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1763

722670 7357326 WHISPAIRE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1764

649428 7357327 WHISPERING WOODS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1765

721795 7357328 WHITEFIELDS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1766

726638 7357329 WHITE RIVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1767

238852 7357330 WHITE STAR DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1768

568170 7357331 WHITNEY APPAREL COMPANY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1769

541008 7357332 W.H.M. PLUMBING & HEATING CONTRACTORS INC. 6/1/2021 169 1770

723736 7357333 WILD FLOUR BAKERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1771

220190 7357334 WILKINSON BOYD ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1772

726918 7357335 WILLIAMS INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1773

725774 7357336 WILLIAMS MASONRY LLC 6/1/2021 169 1774

21558 7357337 WILSAN, CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1775



721877 7357338 WILSON PLUS ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1776

723852 7357339 THE WIRELESS CONNECTION...BLOOMFIELD LLC 6/1/2021 169 1777

724539 7357340 WIRELESS LIBERTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1778

722549 7357341 WIRELESS UNLIMITED, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1779

720964 7357342 WM PAINTING, CO. 6/1/2021 169 1780

49702 7357343 WNS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1781

690434 7357344 WOODLAND MANOR FARM, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1782

542075 7357345 WOOD & WOOD DEVELOPMENT LLC 6/1/2021 169 1783

720317 7357346 WORLD INFOMERCIAL NETWORK LLP 6/1/2021 169 1784

721118 7357347 WORLD OF STYLEZ, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1785

720749 7357348 WORLDTEQ CORPORATION 6/1/2021 169 1786

171368 7357349 WORLD TRAVEL, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1787

727588 7357350 WORLDWIDE MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1788

657369 7357351 WORTH AVENUE ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1789

727545 7357352 WP ENTERPRISES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1790

723591 7357353 WR EXPRESS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1791

724849 7357354 W.T.K. CONTRACTORS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1792

721467 7357355 XCELERATE MARKETING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1793

628695 7357356 XDREAM MACHINES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1794

725378 7357357 X.L. GROUP, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1795

680439 7357358 XL VIANET INSURANCE COMPANY 6/1/2021 169 1796

723226 7357359 X-MEZURES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1797

720334 7357360 X-TREME, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1798

132158 7357361 YALE CLUB OF MERIDEN-WALLINGFORD, INC. THE 6/1/2021 169 1799

686470 7357362 YELLOW HORNET ENTERPRIZES LTD. 6/1/2021 169 1800

722944 7357363 YIPPICO.COM LLC 6/1/2021 169 1801

602842 7357364 YORK SITE MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1802

567882 7357365 YOUNG ADVANTAGE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1803

723278 7357366 ZENITH VENTURE CAPITAL, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1804

691715 7357367 ZERO CROSSINGS, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1805

725112 7357368 ZIPPER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1806

624897 7357369 101 PROSPECT ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1807

721175 7357370 105 CLARK STREET, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1808

691377 7357371 1063-1065 CAPITOL AVENUE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1809

725474 7357372 12 VILLAGE INVESTORS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1810

720132 7357373 1280 COLUMBUS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1811

599464 7357374 1353 POST ROAD ASSOCIATES, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1812

724142 7357375 138 HANOVER, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1813

720546 7357376 1424 EGB HOLDINGS, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1814

656251 7357377 148 OAK STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1815

630337 7357378 148-154 LAUREL AVENUE L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1816



724840 7357379 154 NEW HAVEN AVENUE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1817

720381 7357380 1640 THAI WHITNEY AVENUE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1818

721161 7357381 174 NORTH TAYLOR AVENUE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1819

686320 7357382 1817 DEWEY SQUARE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1820

721684 7357383 19, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1821

722127 7357384 1962 SHORE INVESTMENTS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1822

722541 7357385 2GIVEBACK KACHINGOS, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1823

720935 7357386 2 G'S AND A T, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1824

727594 7357387 2 SKYRIDGE ROAD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1825

726326 7357388 202 BREAKERS LLC 6/1/2021 169 1826

628122 7357389 20-24 ELM HILL DRIVE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1827

726810 7357390 2079 NORTH BROAD LLC 6/1/2021 169 1828

725438 7357391 22 LINCOLN LLC 6/1/2021 169 1829

722416 7357392 22 OAK RIDGE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1830

690659 7357393 240 ATWATER STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1831

725298 7357394 246 LIGHTHOUSE ROAD MANAGEMENT, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1832

723539 7357395 25 WHITTIER STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1833

655811 7357396 3-D'S LANDSCAPING, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1834

724111 7357397 3F, INC. 6/1/2021 169 1835

726351 7357398 306 ROCKWOOD DRIVE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1836

691275 7357399 317 MAIN STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1837

725606 7357400 329 LALLEY BOULEVARD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1838

722908 7357401 338-340 GRAND AVE LLC 6/1/2021 169 1839

727067 7357402 373 BLATCHLEY AVENUE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1840

722377 7357403 387 ALLEN LLC 6/1/2021 169 1841

724367 7357404 3900 MAIN STREET REALTY, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1842

630953 7357405 4WEBPAIGES.COM, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1843

722333 7357406 40 SHERWOOD ROAD LLC 6/1/2021 169 1844

566832 7357407 470 MONROE TURNPIKE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1845

660770 7357408 48 EVERGREEN CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1846

658182 7357409 48 NORTH MAPLE, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1847

722305 7357410 590 LORDSHIP BOULEVARD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1848

687185 7357411 6004 MAIN, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1849

719746 7357412 666 EAST MAIN STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1850

662284 7357413 7BS & CO. LLC 6/1/2021 169 1851

688765 7357414 7 TILQUIST ROAD OXFORD, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1852

541861 7357415 775 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 6/1/2021 169 1853

725737 7357416 862 ASYLUM CORP. 6/1/2021 169 1854

722676 7357417 962 PINE STREET, LLC 6/1/2021 169 1855


